

sbw

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO.1206 OF 2019**

Bank of Baroda ... Plaintiff
v/s.
Export Credit Guarantee Corporation ... Defendant
of India Ltd.

Mr. Rashmin Khandekar a/w Ms. Ishita Thakur i/by Tuli & Co.,
for the Defendant.

**CORAM : Kamal Khata, J.
DATED : 19th June 2025.**

P.C.:-

1. Praecipe has been moved by the Advocate for the Plaintiff. None present for the Plaintiff.
2. List the matter on 7th July 2025.

(Kamal Khata, J.)