

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1206 OF 2019

Bank Of Baroda ....PLAINTIFF

V/S

Export Credit Guarantee Corporation Of India ....DEFENDANT  
Ltd.

Mentioned

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J**

**DATE : 23rd September, 2025**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 25/09/2025 ( for directions).

**( ASSOCIATE )**